
 
Wolverton Church Street
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
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Wolverton Church Street
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
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until

2130
1838 38 2138
1843 43 2143
1855 55 2155
1905 05 2205

7
2230
2238
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Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton Church Street
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0837 57 17 37 1617
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7
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7
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7
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7
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7
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Wolverton Church Street
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
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2130
1838 38 2138
1843 43 2143
1855 55 2155
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7
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Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton Church Street
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mins

20 40 00
past
each
hour
until

1740
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1023 43 03 23 1803
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7
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7
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7
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7
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7
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7
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Wolverton Church Street
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Great Linford Local Centre
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
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1025 55 25 1655

7
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7
--
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1845
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7
--
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1945
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7
--
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2035
2040

7
--
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2125
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Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Great Linford Local Centre
Bradville Marlborough Roundabout
Wolverton Church Street

7
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1018 48 18 1748
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1045 15 45 1815

7
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1829
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--

7
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--

7
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--

7
2045
2052
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--

7
2135
2142
2154
2159
2205

7 Wolverton to Milton Keynes

through New Bradwell, Stantonbury, Great Linford and Neath Hill - Valid from Tuesday, October 21, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

Monday to Friday - Wolverton Church Street

Saturday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

Saturday - Wolverton Church Street

Sunday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

Sunday - Wolverton Church Street
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